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The menu of Herfy's Burgers from Fife includes 109 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $8.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Herfy's, known for its delicious burgers
and shakes, has garnered a mix of praise and concerns. While the menu offers comforting favorites like the
bacon burger and freshly made fries, prices seem high for the portion sizes, leading many to feel underwhelmed
by the value. The simple atmosphere and friendly staff are highlights, but some patrons express discomfort with
the restaurant's location and maintenance issues. Additionally, customers are disappointed by charges for
beverage refills. Despite these drawbacks, the restaurant remains a local favorite for those willing to overlook its
flaws for a satisfying burger experience.



https://menuweb.menu/list/60963787/restaurants-fife
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/fife/herfys-burgers-2/m/full-menu
https://menuweb.menu/restaurants/fife/herfys-burgers-2

Herfy's Burgers Menu

Salads

CHICKEN BREAST SALAD $10.5

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MONSTER ENERGY DRINK $3.5
Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis

HAMBURGER $11.2

Main Courses
SIRLOIN

Vegetarian
GARDEN BURGER $11.0

Fish Dishes

FISH & CHIPS

Chicken

CHICKEN NUGGETS $8.0

Sauces

KETCHUP

Dessert

MILKSHAKES

Main

SHRIMP CHIPS $11.5

American Food

HOT DOG $6.0

Toppings

TOPPINGS

Shakes

SHAKE

Dinner
HOT WINGS WITH FRIES

Hot Dog & Co.

CHILI DOG

Milk Shakes

MILK SHAKE

Burgers & Hot Dogs

CORN DOG

Kids Meals

POPCORN CHICKEN FRIES

Options

MAKE IT A DOUBLE

Popular Items

BACON SOURDOUGH
CHEESEBURGER

Chicken Dish

SPICY CHICKEN BURGER

Food Add-Ons

ADD BACON

$16.0

$7.8

$3.5

$10.5

$3.0

$14.0

$12.3

$2.0
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Glamburgers
MUSHROOM BURGER

Snacks & Sides

SEASONED CURLY FRIES

Large Burger

CHICKEN BREAST BURGER

Kids Menu - Meals
CHICKEN STRIPS WITH FRIES

Savory Mains

HALIBUT CHIPS

Restaurant Category

FRENCH

Spicy Burgerland

JALAPENO BURGER

Salad

CHICKEN STRIP SALAD
GREEN SALAD

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
FRIED MUSHROOMS

Seafood

OYSTER CHIPS
SALMON CHIPS

$13.0

$4.0

$12.0

$13.0

$19.0

$11.8

$10.5
$8.0

$5.3
$6.0

$11.0
$11.5

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

JOJOS
UPGRADE ONION RINGS

Main Course

BACON CHEDDAR BURGER
JALAPENO PEPPERS

Milkshakes

MILKSHAKE
MILK SHAKES

Additional Items

KIELBASA SAUSAGE WITH
GRILLED ONIONS SAUERKRAUT

CUP OF CHILI (9 Oz

Uncategorized

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK WITH
FRIES

CLAM STRIPS CHIPS

Entrées

CHILI CHEESE FRIES
POT STICKER
ONION RINGS

Side Dishes

ONION RINGS
SWEET POTATO FRIES

$3.4

$4.0
$2.0

$13.8
$5.3

$5.5

$12.0

$6.0

$11.6

$11.8

$9.0
$9.0

$4.0
$4.0
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SEASONED FRIES FOUNTAIN DRINK-COKE

w_ FOUNTAIN DRINK-DIET COKE

FOUNTAIN DRINK-DR. PEPPER
FOUNTAIN DRINK-SPRITE

Drinks
FOUNTAIN DRINK ROOT BEER $3.0 Ingredients Used
FOUNTAIN DRINK ORANGE FANTA  $3.0 FRIED ZUCCHINI $6.0
LARGE SODA UPGRADE $0.8 PORK MEAT
BACON
Starters CHEESE
COD FISH CHIPS $13.0 MUSHROOMS
CATFISH CHIPS $18.0 BEEF
~ SEAFOOD COMBO $19.0 SEAFOOD
. ONION
Sandwiches ZUCCHINI
CATFISH BURGER $14.0 CHICKEN BREAST
" GRILLED CHEESE $6.0 BANANA
CHICKEN BURGER MILK
CHICKEN SANDWICH HALIBUT
These Types Of Dishes Burger
Are Being Served BACON s135
BURGER CHEESEBURGER :
Cen CHEESEBURGER $11.7
ANIN ONION BURGER $13.0
CHICKEN TERIAYKI BURGER (BEEF) $12.5
MUSSELS gﬂgggg RANCHWITHBACON ¢ ¢
TERIAYKI BURGER (CHICKEN) $13.0
Beverages HALIBUT BURGER $15.3
CAN COKE $2.0 CHILI BURGER $12.0
SWEETENED ICED TEA  $3.0 FISH (COD) BURGER $12.0
CAN PEPSI $2.0 SALMON BURGER $11.6

UNSWEETENED ICED TEA $3.0
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DOUBLE BURGER
DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER
FISHBURGER

CHEESE BURGER

BACON BURGER

BACON CHEESE BURGER

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

CLASSIC BURGER

FRIED CHICKEN BURGER $10.7

Herfy's Burgers

4802 Pacific Hwy E, Fife, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 10:30-20:30
Tuesday 10:30-20:30
Wednesday 10:30-20:30
Thursday 10:30-20:30
Friday 10:30-20:30
Saturday 11:00-20:30
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