



https://menuweb.menu 4802 Pacific Hwy E, Fife, United States +12538965001 - https://herfy-s-burger-wa-1.hub.biz









The *menu of Herfy's Burgers* from Fife includes **109** courses. On average the **courses or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$8.8. You can view the categories on the menu below. Herfy's, known for its delicious burgers and shakes, has garnered a mix of praise and concerns. While the menu offers comforting favorites like the bacon burger and freshly made fries, prices seem high for the portion sizes, leading many to feel underwhelmed by the value. The simple atmosphere and friendly staff are highlights, but some patrons express discomfort with the restaurant's location and maintenance issues. Additionally, customers are disappointed by charges for beverage refills. Despite these drawbacks, the restaurant remains a local favorite for those willing to overlook its flaws for a satisfying burger experience.

**HOT DOG** 



\$2.0

Salads CHICKEN BREAST SALAD	\$10.5	Toppings TOPPINGS	
Non Alcoholic Drinks		Shakes	
MONSTER ENERGY DRINK	\$3.5	SHAKE	
Sandwiches & Hot		Dinner	
Paninis		HOT WINGS WITH FRIES	\$16.0
HAMBURGER	\$11.2	Hot Dog & Co.	
Main Courses		CHILI DOG	\$7.8
SIRLOIN		Milk Shakes	
Vegetarian		MILK SHAKE	
GARDEN BURGER	\$11.0	Burgers & Hot Dogs	
Fish Dishes		CORN DOG	\$3.5
FISH & CHIPS		Kids Meals	
Chicken		POPCORN CHICKEN FRIES	\$10.5
CHICKEN NUGGETS	\$8.0	Options	
Sauces		MAKE IT A DOUBLE	\$3.0
KETCHUP		Popular Items	
Dessert		BACON SOURDOUGH	\$14.0
MILKSHAKES		CHEESEBURGER	Ψ14.0
Main		Chicken Dish	
SHRIMP CHIPS	<b>\$11.5</b>	SPICY CHICKEN BURGER	\$12.3
American Food		Food Add-Ons	
, allollogill ood		ADD DAGON	40.0

**ADD BACON** 

\$6.0

E	

Glamburgers		Starters & Salads	
MUSHROOM BURGER	\$13.0	FRENCH FRIES	\$3.4
		FRENCH FRIES	
Snacks & Sides			
SEASONED CURLY FRIES	\$4.0	Side Orders	
. 5		JOJOS	\$4.0
Large Burger		UPGRADE ONION RINGS	\$2.0
CHICKEN BREAST BURGER	\$12.0		
Kida Manu - Maala		Main Course	
Kids Menu - Meals		BACON CHEDDAR BURGER	\$13.8
CHICKEN STRIPS WITH FRIES	\$13.0	JALAPENO PEPPERS	\$5.3
Savory Mains		Milkshakes	
HALIBUT CHIPS	\$19.0	MILKSHAKE	\$5.5
		MILK SHAKES	
Restaurant Category			
FRENCH		Additional Items	
Spicy Burgerland		KIELBASA SAUSAGE WITH GRILLED ONIONS SAUERKRAUT	\$12.0
JALAPENO BURGER	\$11.8	CUP OF CHILI (9 OZ	\$6.0
Salad		Uncategorized	
CHICKEN STRIP SALAD	\$10.5	PHILLY CHEESE STEAK WITH FRIES	\$11.6
GREEN SALAD	\$8.0	CLAM STRIPS CHIPS	\$11.8
Snacks		Entrées	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$5.3		00.0
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$6.0	CHILI CHEESE FRIES	\$9.0
		POT STICKER	\$9.0
Seafood		ONION RINGS	
OYSTER CHIPS	\$11.0	Side Dishes	
SALMON CHIPS	\$11.5	ONION RINGS	\$4.0
		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$4.0



**SEASONED FRIES** 



FOUNTAIN DRINK-COKE FOUNTAIN DRINK-DIET COKE FOUNTAIN DRINK-DR. PEPPER **FOUNTAIN DRINK-SPRITE** 

### **Drinks**

FOUNTAIN DRINK ROOT BEER	\$3.0
FOUNTAIN DRINK ORANGE FANTA	\$3.0
LARGE SODA UPGRADE	\$0.8

## **Ingredients Used**



FRIED ZUCCHINI \$6.0 **PORK MEAT BACON** 

### **Starters**

	COD FISH CHIPS	\$13.0
	CATFISH CHIPS	\$18.0
	SEAFOOD COMBO	\$19.0

#### **CHEESE**

**MUSHROOMS** 

**BEEF** 

**SEAFOOD** 

ONION

**ZUCCHINI** 

CHICKEN BREAST

**BANANA** 

**MILK** 

**HALIBUT** 

# **Sandwiches**



**CATFISH BURGER** \$14.0 **GRILLED CHEESE** \$6.0 **CHICKEN BURGER** 

**CHICKEN SANDWICH** 

## **These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served**

**BURGER** 

**FISH** 

**PANINI** 

**CHICKEN** 

**MUSSELS** 

### **Burger**



**BURGER** 

FISH (COD) BURGER

**SALMON BURGER** 

**BACON** \$13.5 **CHEESEBURGER CHEESEBURGER** \$11.7 ONION BURGER \$13.0 TERIAYKI BURGER (BEEF) \$12.5 CHICKEN RANCH WITH BACON \$12.0 TERIAYKI BURGER (CHICKEN) \$13.0 HALIBUT BURGER \$15.3 **CHILI BURGER** \$12.0

\$12.0

\$11.6

### **Beverages**

A POST	CAN COKE	\$2.0
	SWEETENED ICED TEA	\$3.0
	CAN PEPSI	\$2.0
UNSWEETENED ICED TEA		\$3.0



DOUBLE BURGER BACON CHEESE BURGER

DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER

FISHBURGER CLASSIC BURGER

CHEESE BURGER FRIED CHICKEN BURGER

**BACON BURGER** 

\$10.7

# **Herfy's Burgers**

4802 Pacific Hwy E, Fife, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:30-20:30 Tuesday 10:30-20:30 Wednesday 10:30-20:30 Thursday 10:30-20:30 Friday 10:30-20:30 Saturday 11:00-20:30

Made with <u>Menu</u>

